



Clever Fish Staff Calendar 2022-2023 

Term 1  

Tuesday 30th August	 	 	 	 Term Begins for New Pupils:  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Progress Testing & Orientation


Wednesday 31st August		 	 	 All other pupils return to school


Friday 14th October	 	 	 	 9.00 - 12.00 Professional Development  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Day

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Monday 17th - Friday 21st October	 	 Mid-Term Break


Monday 14th November		 	 	 Public Holiday (Remembrance Day)


Monday 5th - Friday 9th December	 	 Year 8 & 9 School Exam Week

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Learning Support Plan Meetings with  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Parents (led by SENCo)


Monday 12th December		 	 	 Winning House Point Team Lunch


Thursday 15th December	 	 	 Inter-House Competition Day


Friday 16th December	 	 	 	 Activity Day. Term Ends 12.00

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 School Reports Sent




 

Clever Fish Staff Calendar 2022-2023 

Term 2 

Tuesday 3rd January	 	 	 	 Term Begins


Tuesday 3rd - Friday 13th January	 	 Year 10 Mock Examinations


Friday 6th January		 	 	 	 Learning Support Plan Meetings with  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Parents (led by SENCo)


Monday 23rd January	 	 	 	 Public Holiday (National Heroes Day)


Monday 13th - Thursday 16th February	 Year 8 & 9 Science Fair Week


Friday 17th February	 	 	 	 Inter-House Competition (finish 12.00)


Monday 20th - Friday 24th February	 	 Mid-Term Break


Friday 3rd March	 	 	 	 	 Parent Meetings


Friday 10th March		 	 	 	 GCSE Subject Meeting for Year 9  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Parents

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Sports Day for All Pupils


Monday 27th March	 	 	 	 Winning House Point Team Lunch	 	 


Thursday 30th March	 	 	 	 Clever Fish Cayman Culture Day

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Term Ends 3.00 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Learning Support Plan Meetings with  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Parents (led by SENCo)


Friday 31st March		 	 	 	 9.00 - 12.00 Professional Development  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Day	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Interim Grades Sent




 

Clever Fish Staff Calendar 2022-2023 

Term 3 

Monday 17th April		 	 	 	 Term Begins


Friday 21st April	 	 	 	 	 Learning Support Plan Meetings with  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Parents (led by SENCo)


Monday 15th May [TBC]		 	 	 Public Holiday (Discovery Day)


Monday 19th June [TBC]	 	 	 Public Holiday (Queen’s Birthday)


Tuesday 20th - Friday 23rd June	 	 School Exam Week for Years 8 & 9


Monday 26th June	 	 	 	 Winning House Point Team Lunch


Thursday 29th June	 	 	 	 Activity Day 1


Friday 30th June	 	 	 	 	 Activity Day	 2	 Term Ends 12.00

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Full Reports Sent



